VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Iltem C-36
Department of Transportation

First Year - Second Year -
Item C'36 (NOt Set OUt) FY2025 FY2026
Improvements: Acquire, Design, Construct and Renovate Agency Facilities $35,000,000 $35,000,000
(18130)
Fund Sources:
Commonwealth Transportation $35,000,000 $35,000,000
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